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Etobicoke (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online

Auction - Park Lawn Road

Auction Opens. Thu, May 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Scrapbooking Paper
Assorted dishes
Kitchen items
Assorted Earrings

Assorted Necklaces with Earrings

Vintage Lot

Assorted Handmade L ot
Bead Lot

Vintage Tea Cups

6 Tea Cups

Pretty in Pink Lot

Crystal Clear

Fruit Lot

Vintage Copper Enameled lot
Chain Lot

Vintage Jewelry Supply Lot
Scrapbooking lot

Polymer Clay Book lot
Wire Working Book lot
Christmas Craft Books
Assorted Magazines
Assorted Magazine lot
House Magazine

Polymer Clay Book lot
Fabric Book lot

Vintage Porcelain Dolls
2nd Vintage Dall lot
Vintage Dolls

Jugs lot

Nail Gun

3 Dolls

Amethyst and Tanzanite Ring

12

Auction Closes. Thu, May 25 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Back lot

Metal Detector
Watch/Bracelet lot
Earrings, Ring, Necklace lot
Bead lot

Rainbow ring

Blue Topaz Earrings and Ring
Two size 7 rings
Assorted Bags of Beads
Ring, Earrings
Assorted Bracelets | ot
Assorted Bracelets
Assorted Earring lot
Knitting Book lot
Vintage Knitting lot
Scrapbooking lot

Doll Book lot
Jewellery lot

Beading Beyond lot
Assorted Enamel lot
Blanks and Enamel lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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