## **Etobicoke (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Park Lawn Road**

**Auction Opens:** Thu, May 18 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, May 25 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Scrapbooking Paper
0002	Assorted dishes
0003	Kitchen items
0004	Assorted Earrings
0005	Assorted Necklaces with Earrings
0006	Vintage Lot
0007	Assorted Handmade Lot
0008	Bead Lot
0009	Vintage Tea Cups
0010	6 Tea Cups
0011	Pretty in Pink Lot
0012	Crystal Clear
0013	Fruit Lot
0014	Vintage Copper Enameled lot
0015	Chain Lot
0016	Vintage Jewelry Supply Lot
0017	Scrapbooking lot
0018	Polymer Clay Book lot
0019	Wire Working Book lot
0020	Christmas Craft Books
0021	Assorted Magazines
0022	Assorted Magazine lot
0023	House Magazine
0024	Polymer Clay Book lot
0025	Fabric Book lot

0026 Vintage Porcelain Dolls0027 2nd Vintage Doll lot

0032 Amethyst and Tanzanite Ring

0028 Vintage Dolls

0029 Jugs lot0030 Nail Gun0031 3 Dolls

Lot	Title
0033	Back lot
0034	Metal Detector
0035	Watch/Bracelet lot
0036	Earrings, Ring, Necklace lot
0037	Bead lot
0038	Rainbow ring
0039	Blue Topaz Earrings and Ring
0040	Two size 7 rings
0041	Assorted Bags of Beads
0042	Ring, Earrings
0043	Assorted Bracelets lot
0044	Assorted Bracelets
0045	Assorted Earring lot
0048	Knitting Book lot
0049	Vintage Knitting lot
0050	Scrapbooking lot
0051	Doll Book lot
0052	Jewellery lot
0053	Beading Beyond lot
0054	Assorted Enamel lot
0055	Blanks and Enamel lot

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com